ALSAGER TRIATHLON 11 SEPTEMBER 2016

TEAM SCORES

FLINT

DENBIGH

N SHROP
STARS

N SHROP
DIAMONDS

N SHROP
STRIPES

WAEN Y LLYN

ALBRIGHTON

GWYNEDD

WILLINGTON

GLOSSOP

RED

GLOSSOP
BLUE

Ben Read
Isabella Stone
William Stone

Margaret Goodall
Harriet Goodall
Daisy Stone

Georgina Wixey
Annabelle Wixey
Daisy Bethune
Anna Warner

Ben Adney
Ella Bryers
Jemima Warner
Charlie Warner

Jessica Bryers

Gregor Montgomery
Alisdair Montgomery

Darcie Connacher

Archie Peffers
Jake Billington
Holly Billington

Harry Lewis
Meg Baxter
Megan Lewis

Harry Plant
Charlie Plant
Fflur Davies

Lukas Fesser
Scarlett Ross
April Oaks
Neamh Unwin

Imogen Curtis
Ewan Dean
Sadie-May Feehan

Olivia Curtis
Toly Cottam

2471
2040
2736

2176
1772
2462

2360
1878
1506
1662

1506
1234
1712
1824

1596
2659
2127
2508

2432
2363
2362

2411
2124

1666
2079
2174

1754
2360
2322
1378

2147
1430
1818

1624
2411

7247

6410

5900

5042

7294

7157

4535

5919

6436

5395

5TH

4TH

6TH



GLOSSOP
GREEN

EAST
CHESHIRE

CHN
APPLES

CHN
PEARS

CHS
DAISIES

CHS
BLUEBELLS

Lily Colley

Tom Dennett
Caitlin Dean
Oliver Feehan
Lottie Dennett

Amelia White
Annabelle James
Freddie James

Lana Booth
Kiera Booth
Ella Booth

James Caldwell
Izzy Caldwell
Emily Phillips
Harry Phillips

Aisling Stott
Keeva Stott
Florence Butler
Ellen Butler

Rufus Taylor
Harry Taylor
Beatrice Taylor

1692

2464
1714
1460
2346

1820
2575
2282

2602
2666
2754

2334
2702
2464

620
2390
2258
1786

2744
2116
3044

5727

6524

6677

8022

7500

6434

7904

1ST

3RD

2ND



